Contract 566-2012

Page 1
CONTRACT HISTORY FORM
Contracior: Smith Contractors, Inc
Project Name: Town Branch and West Hickman Wastewater Treatment Plant
Electrical, SCADA, Blower/Aeration and Pump Station Improvements
Contract Number and Date: 566-2012 October 25, 2012
Responsible LFUCG Division:  Water Quality
CHANGE ORDER DETAILS Percent Change to
Summary of Previous Change Orders to Date: Dellar Amount Original Contract
A. Original Contract Amount: $13,442,723.00 7%
Line B/Line A
B. Previous Change Order Total: $992,668.34 '
C. Current Contract Amount: $14,435,391.34
D. Amount of this Change Order: $08,834.47 1%
Line D/Line A
E. New Contract Amount; $14,534,225.81 108%
Line E/Line A

SIGNATURE LINES

REVIEWEDBY: 7 o7t - o fe DATE: Lv;/ 6// 2ol
. pate: 7-32-14

v L

Conlract Hislory Form.xls Nov-08



