Change Order No. 3
Resclution # 566-2012

Town Branch and West Hickman Wastewater Treatment Plant

Electrical, SCADA, Blower/Aeraticn and Pump Stations Improvements

Lexington-Fayette Urban County Government

Lexington, Kentucky

OWNER: Lexington-Fayette Urban County Government
200 East Main Street
Lexington, Kentucky 40507

CONTRACTOR: Smith Contractors, Inc

PO Box 480

Lawrenceburg, KY 40342

SUMMARY OF INFORMATION

Date of Change Order:
Date of Contract:

Date of Notice to Proceed:
Official Start Date:

Length of Contract (calendar days):

Date of Contract Completion (final completion date):

Previous Changé in Contract Time (calendar days):
Change in Contract Date:

Change in Contract Time in CO #2 (calendar days):
Revised Contract Date (final completion date):
Original Contract Amount:

Previous Change Order Total:

Current Contract Amount:

Change Order (3) Amount:

Revised Contract Amount:

Percent Change from Original:

Review attached information for General Description
Summary of information xis Nov-08

April 2, 2014
October 25, 2012
January 2, 2013
January 2, 2013
600
August 25, 2014
0
0
30
September 23, 2014
$13,442,723.00
$992,668.34
$14,435,391.34
$98,834.47
$14,534,225.81

8%



