SIGNATURES TO CHANGE ORDER
Change Order #3 Amount -  $98,834.47

ACCEPTED:
Contractor's Name

SWontractor 2
pare:_4 - 3-14 BY: M

Kerry Smith, P esident

RECOMMENDED:
Lexington-Fayette Urban County Government

oate: / ‘5/;/ 1Y W P

Tiffany Rark, PE @fo;ect Manager
Division of Water Quality

nty Government

DATE: 5/—923—["—[

Aol
harles H. Martin, PE - Director
Division of Water Quality

APPROVED:
Lexington-Fayette Urban County Government

DATE: BY:

Jim Gray - Mayor



