SIGNATURES TO CHANGE ORDER

Change Order #4 Amount -

DATE:

DATE:

DATE:

DATE:

4314

$63,351.75

4/ /14
i b

4-92-14

ACCEPTED:
Confractor's Name

Smith/Contractars, Inc.
BY: \

Kerry Smith, Rresident

RECOMMENDED:
Lexmgtor:?yette Urban County Government

ol

Tiffany @k PE/ Project Manager
Dw;s;on of Water Quality

BY:

REVIEWED

ounty Government

: 4 )
Charles H. Martin, PE - Director
Division of Water Quality

APPROVED:
Lexington-Fayette Urban County Government

BY:
Jim Gray - Mayor




